FORM 4

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION Washington, D.C. 20549

OMB APPROV	/AL
OMB Number:	3235-0287
Estimated average but	den
hours per response	0.5

Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See Instruction 1(b).

(Print or Type Responses)

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF SECURITIES

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

Name and Address of Reporting Person – LING CURTIS				2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol MAXLINEAR INC [MXL]							5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer (Check all applicable) _X_ Director10% Owner				
(Last) (First) (Middle) 2051 PALOMAR AIRPORT ROAD, SUITE 100				3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) 11/20/2012							X Officer (give title below) Other (specify below) Chief Technical Officer				
(Street) CARLSBAD, CA 92011				4. If Amendment, Date Original Filed(Month/Day/Year) 11/21/2012							6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing(Check Applicable Line) _X_Form filed by One Reporting PersonForm filed by More than One Reporting Person				
(City)	<u> </u>				Table I - Non-Derivative Securities Acqu							aired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned			
(Instr. 3) Date			2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	2A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)		e, if Code (Inst		(A) or I	1. Securities Acqu (A) or Disposed of Instr. 3, 4 and 5)			/		Form: Direct (D)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership
						Co	ode V	Amoun	(A) or (D)	Price	e		(or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	(Instr. 4)
	Class A Common Stock (par value 50.0001) (1)		11/20/2012(4)			ı	Л	1,528	A	\$ 0 2	27,397 (2)		1)	
Class A Co \$0.0001)	ommon St	ock (par value	11/20/2012			1	3	1,528	D	\$ 5	25,869		1)	
							in thi				to respond		form		ì
1. Title of Derivative Security	2. Conversion or Exercise		3A. Deemed Execution Date, if	(e.g., puts.)	tion o	, warrant . Number	in thi displ quired, Dis s, options,	s form a ays a cu posed of converti xercisab n Date	rrently v , or Bene ble securi	valid OM ficially (ities)	MB control r Owned and Amount erlying	8. Price of	9. Number of Derivative Securities		11. Natur
	Conversion		3A. Deemed Execution Date, if	4. Transac Code	, calls,	warrant Number Derivative Securities Acquired A) or Disposed of (D) Instr. 3, 4	in thi displaying displaying the quired, Diss, options, 6. Date Expiration (Month/I	s form a ays a cu posed of converti xercisab n Date	rrently v , or Bene ble securi	ficially (ities) 7. Title of Unde	Owned and Amount erlying es	8. Price of Derivative	9. Number of Derivative	Ownersh Form of Derivati Security Direct (I or Indire	hip of Indirect Beneficia Ownershi (Instr. 4)
Derivative Security	Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative	Date	3A. Deemed Execution Date, it	4. Transac Code	tion o E	warrant Number of Derivative Securities Acquired A) or Disposed of (D)	in thi displaying displaying the quired, Diss, options, 6. Date Expiration (Month/I	posed of convertil xercisab n Date Day/Year	rently variety of the security	ficially (ties) 7. Title of Under Securiti	Owned and Amount erlying es	8. Price of Derivative Security	9. Number of Derivative Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(Owners! Form of Derivati Security Direct (I or Indirect)	hip of Indirect Beneficia Ownershi (Instr. 4)

Reporting Owners

	Relationships					
Reporting Owner Name / Address	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other		
LING CURTIS 2051 PALOMAR AIRPORT ROAD SUITE 100 CARLSBAD, CA 92011	X		Chief Technical Officer			

Signatures

/s/ Adam Spice, as Attorney-in-Fact	11/29/2012
**Signature of Reporting Person	Date

Explanation of Responses:

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- (1) Each restricted stock unit ("RSU") represents the contingent right to receive one share of MaxLinear, Inc. Class A Common Stock.
- (2) Includes 2,500 shares of Class A Common Stock acquired under the Company's 2010 Employee Stock Purchase Plan on November 15, 2012.
- Subject to the Reporting Person's continuing to be a Service Provider through each applicable vesting date, one twelfth (1/12th) of the 50,000 RSUs subject to the award shall vest on (3) November 20, 2012, and one twelfth (1/12th) of the 50,000 RSUs subject to the award shall vest on each February 20, May 20, August 20 and November 20 thereafter, such that the
- (3) November 20, 2012, and one twelfth (1/12th) of the 50,000 RSUs subject to the award shall vest on each February 20, May 20, August 20 and November 20 thereafter, such that the award shall be fully vested on August 20, 2015.
- (4) This amendment is filed to correct an incorrect transaction date in the original filing.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.

POWER OF ATTORNEY

The undersigned, as a Section 16 reporting person of MaxLinear, Inc. (the "Company"), hereby constitutes and appoints Kishore Seendripu, Adam Spice, Justin Scarpulla, Anthony Mauriello, Dan

- 1. complete and execute Forms 3, 4 and 5 and other forms and all amendments thereto as such attorneys-in-fact shall in their discretion determine to be required or advisable pursuant to Section 1
- 2. do all acts necessary in order to file such forms with the Securities and Exchange Commission, any securities exchange or national association, the Company and such other person or agency as to the undersigned hereby ratifies and confirms all that said attorneys-in-fact and agent shall do or cause to be done by virtue hereof. The undersigned acknowledges that the foregoing attorn

 This Power of Attorney shall remain in full force and effect until the undersigned is no longer required to file Forms 3, 4 and 5 with respect to the undersigned's holdings of and transacti

 IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has caused this Power of Attorney to be executed as of this 29th day of November, 2012.

Signature: /s/ Curtis Ling
Print Name: Curtis Ling

Exhibit 24